




A Great and Mighty Wonder
Old German tune harmonized by 

Michael Praetorius, 1571-1621
arr. Laurel Hunt Pedersen









Great                


Swell              

             

6 







                     


                

                 

11 







                    
                  

               
16

Copyright © 2023 Laurel Hunt Pedersen

        
                                

    

34



20 







           
                


   

           
        





23 



         

     
                   


   

       

26 



              

                         
           

         

30 







           
    


   

                       
        

35







33 







 
 Swell




       

       Great

                 Add 2'

 


       

38 











             


                

                   





43 



           


                

               

48 











               
     


            Swell     

               

36



53 







             
     


                 

     
     





57 







               

                 
             





61 



               
         

        

           

65 







                




     
                



           





37


